EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANIZATION
Founded on 7" July 1983 in Antibes/France
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INDOOR EUROPEAN RECORDS

6,80 Bischlager, Christoph
6,94 Fischer, Matthias
22,08 Fischer, Matthias
48,51 Vorndamme, Andre
1:56,30 Soto Rey, Javier
2:44,6 Maennel, Matthias
3:56,91 Soto Rey, Javier

vacant

8:32,95 Sougoniaev, Alexandre
14:43,3 Kossenko, Valerie

vacant

8,55 Fehrle, Peter
1:31,44 National relay
Kruk, Serhiy 81 - Kovtun, Sviatodav 78 -
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ATHLETICS

Status: 20.03.2004

26.01.2003
26.01.2002
03.03.2001
27.01.2001
06.03.1998
05.03.2000
16.02.2002

15.02.2002
03.02.2002

15.02.2002
07.03.1998

Khodakov, Olexander 79 - Dyachenko, Dmtryo 77

3:23,14 National relay

UKR

20.03.2004

Pankratov, Andriy 75 - Khodakov, Olexander 79 -
Dyachenko, Dmtryo 77 — Mazuro, Sergiy 86

vacant
vacant

2,00 Landar, Alexey

4,00 Rezanov, Serguei

6,81 Zhukov, Vadim
13,72 Katsura, Uladzimir
15,21 Bilokon, Oleg
4.425 Klus, Petr
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77
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RUS
RUS
RUS
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UKR
CZE

19.03.2004
04.03.2001
06.02.2004
07.03.1998
16.03.2000
19./20.03.2004

(7,52-6,57-9,58—-1,89/9,14 - 3,50 -3:02,03 )
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